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@ 12 March Saturday - Arrival day @ 13 March sunday - Welcome day @ 9 April saturday - Departure day

WEEK1 @ WEEK2 @ WEEK3 @ WEEK 4

28 March - 1 April 2022 4 - 8 April 2022
Aniene River Conclusion

14 - 18 March 2022
Tyrrhenian Coastline

21 - 25 March 2022
Tiber Tiver

(Academics and students) (Academics and students) (Academics) (Academics)

Monday 14 March Monday 21 March Monday 28 March Monday 4 April
Conference Lecture Lecture Editing Day
Tiber walk Visit day

Tuesday 22 March Tuesday 5 April

Tuesday 15 March Lecture Tuesday 29 March Editing Day
Conference Visit day Tiber Lecture
Case Studies Presentation Design day

Wednesday 6 April

Wednesday 23 March Editing Day

Wednesday 16 March Design day Wednesday 30 March
Participants' roundtable, Design day Thursday 7 April
case study analysis Thursday 24 March Final review

and site visits. Design day Thursday 31 March
Design day Design day Friday 8 April
Friday 25 March Closing day

Thursday 17 March
Visit day: Ostia Antica

Design day Friday 1 April

Design day

Final Conference

Saturday 26 March

Friday 18 March Free time

Visit day: Aniene River

Saturday 2 April
Optional Visit day
Sunday 27 March

Free time

http://sosclimatewaterfront.eu
https://www.facebook.com/sosclimatewaterfront
https://www.instagram.com/sos_climatewaterfront
https://web.uniroman.it/focus

Saturday 19 March

Free time Sunday 3 April

Free time

Sunday 20 March

Free time
WATERFRONT

CLIMATE

SO
AR

|.| M ATE HORIZON 2020 - MARIE SKLODOWSKA-CURIE ACTIONS 2018 Architecture and Engineering Faculties

ATERFRONT A STRATEGY OF EXCELLENCE IN RESEARCH AND INNOVATION Sapienza University



